
RAMVADRAPUR REBOTI MOHAN HIGH SCHOOL 
Class Routine-2023 

(According to National Curriculum 2022) 

 

Days Class PT 
1st 

10:00-11:00 

2nd 

11:00-12:00 

3rd 

12:00-1:00 

Leisure 

 
4th 

1:45-2:35 

5th 

2:35-3:25 

6th 

3:25-4:15 

Additional 

Class 

Sun 

Six 

9
:3

0
-1

0
:0

0
 

WB-SFI Math-MR Science-AR 

0
1
:0

0
-1

:4
5
 

DT-HR Ban-NA Eng-HR  

Seven Math-FSA History-FSA Eng-JUB Art-AH Science-AR 
Religion-

AH+PB 
 

Eight-A Ban-NA Math-EA BGS-SI Eng-SG 
Religion-

JUB+TR 
Science-AR 

 

Eight-B Eng-SG Science-AR Agri-NU Math-EA 
Religion-

JUB+TR 
Ban.2nd-NA 

 

Nine Ban.1st-TR Eng-SG 

Chem-BM, 

Acc-MR, 

Civ-PB 

Math-BM 
GS-FSA, 

BGS-AH 

Phy-EA, 

Fin-SI, 

Geo-FSA 

 

Ten-A Eng-JUB Chem-BM, 

Acc-SI, 

History-AH 

Math-AHM Ban.1st-TR Phy-EA, 

Fin-BH, 

Civic-PB 

Bio-BM, 

Bus.E-MR, 

Geo-SG 

 

Ten-B Math-AHM Ban.2nd-NA Eng-JUB  

Mon 

Six 

9
:3

0
-1

0
:0

0
 

Ban-NA 
Science-AR History-PB 

0
1

:0
0
-1

:4
5
 

Eng-HR Math-MR LL-SI 
 

 

Seven Science-AR LL-SI Ban-TR Math-FSA 
Histry+S.S-

FSA 
WB-SFI 

 

Eight-A BGS-SI Math-EA  Eng-SG Science-AR ICT-HR Ag-BH  

Eight-B Eng-SG ICT-MR  Math-EA Ban-NA Agri-NU Science-AR  

Nine Math-BM 
GS-FSA, 

BGS-AH 

Chem-BM 

Acc-MR 

History-AH 

Ban. 1st -TR 
H.Math-AHM, 

Agri-AR 
Ban-NA 

 

Ten-A Ban.1st-TR Eng-JUB Math-AHM 
Chem-BM,Fin-

BH,Civ-PB 

Phy-EA, 

Acc-SI, 

Geo-SG 

Bio-BM, 

Bus.E-MR 

History-AH 

 

Ten-B Eng-JUB   Math-AHM Ban. 2nd -NA 
 

 



RAMVADRAPUR REBOTI MOHAN HIGH SCHOOL 
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(According to National Curriculum 2022) 

 

Days Class PT 1st 

10:00-11:00 

2nd 

11:00-12:00 

3rd 

12:00-1:00 

Leisure 

 

4th 

1:45-2:35 

5th 

2:35-3:25 

6th 

3:25-4:15 

Additional 

Class 

Tue Six 

9
:3

0
-1

0
:0

0
 

Math-MR History-PB Eng-HR 

 

0
1
:0

0
-1

:4
5
 

Science-AR Art-NU Religion-

SG+PB 

 

Seven History-FSA Eng-JUB Bangla-TR Art-AH Religion-

AH+PB 

DT-MR  

Eight-A Ban-NA ICT-HR Science-AR Math-EA Religion-

JUB+TR 

BGS-SI   

Eight-B Science-AR BGS-SI Eng-SG ICT-HR Ban.1st-TR  

Nine Ban.1st-TR Eng.-SG Chemi-BM, 

Fin-SI, 

History-AH 

Math-BM H.Math-AHM, 

Agri-AR 

Ban. 2nd -NA   

Ten-A Eng-JUB Chemi-BM, 

Fin-MR, 

History-AH 

Math-AHM ICT-MR Phy-EA, 

Acc-SI, 

Geo-SG 

GS-AHM, 

GS-HR 

 

Ten-B Math-AHM Ban-NA Eng-JUB  

Wed 

Six 

9
:3

0
-1

0
:0

0
 

Science-AR LL-SI  Ban-NA 

0
1
:0

0
-1

:4
5
 

Math-MR History-PB WB-SFI  

Seven WB-SFI Math-FSA Science-AR DT-HR Ban-TR Eng-JUB  

Eight-A Ban-NA Math-EA Eng-SG 
Religion-

JUB+TR 
ICT-HR          -BH 

 

Eight-B BGS-SI Ban.1st-TR Math-EA 
Religion-

JUB+TR 
Science-AR Eng-SG 

 

Nine Eng-SG ICT-MR 
Religion-

FSA+PB 

Phy-EA, 

Fin-SI, 

History-AH 

Bio-BM, 

Bus.E-SI, 

Geo-FSA 

Math-BM 

 

Ten-A Eng-JUB Math-AHM Bio-BM, 

B.EP-MR, 

History-AH 

H.Math-AHM 

Agri-AR 

Religion-

AHM+JUB 

Ban2nd-NA  

Ten-B Ban.1st-TR Eng-JUB ICT-MR 
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Days Class PT 1st 

10:00-11:00 

2nd 

11:00-12:00 

3rd 

12:00-1:00 

Leisure 

 

4th 

1:45-2:35 

5th 

2:35-3:25 

6th 

3:25-4:15 

Additional 

Class 

 

THU 

Six 

9
:3

0
-1

0
:0

0
 

History-PB Ban-NA Eng-HR 

 

0
1
:0

0
-1

:4
5
 

Art-NU 
Religion-

SG+PB 
DT-HR  

   

Seven Ban-TR Science-AR History-FSA Eng-JUB Math-FSA LL-SI  

Eight-A Ban-NA GS-SI Agri-BH Eng-SG Science-AR ICT-NH  

Eight-B GS-AR  Eng-SG Math-EA ICT-HR Agri-NU Ban-TR  

Nine Eng-SG 
Religion-

FSA+PB 
Math-BM 

Phy-EA, 

Bus.E-SI, 

History-AH 

ICT-MR 

Bio-BM, 

Acc-MR, 

Geo-FSA 

 

Ten-A Eng-JUB ICT-MR Ban.1st-TR Ban2nd-NA GS-AHM, 

BGS-HR 

Religion-

JUB+PB 

 

Ten-B ICT-MR Math-AHM Eng-JUB Ban.1st-TR  
 


